
WOMEN'S  114.0 RESULTS

Women's  114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.9 120.0 10

2 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.0 115.0 8

3 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 105.0 6

4 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.3 95.0 4

5 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 111.0 95.0 2

6 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.4 95.0 1

7 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 110.2 85.0 0

8 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 113.0 85.0 0

9 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 114.0 85.0 0

10 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 75.0 0

11 Karsyn White Wellington High School 112.6 75.0 0

12 Lainie Chambers Maize High 113.0 70.0 0

13 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 60.0 0

14 Arien Jones Wellington High School 108.6 55.0 0

Women's  114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.3 205.0 10

2 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.0 190.0 8

3 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.9 180.0 6

4 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 111.0 155.0 4

5 Arien Jones Wellington High School 108.6 145.0 2

6 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 113.0 140.0 1

7 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 114.0 140.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 112.6 135.0 0

9 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 130.0 0

10 Lainie Chambers Maize High 113.0 130.0 0

11 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 110.2 125.0 0

12 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 115.0 0

13 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 115.0 0

14 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.4 0.0 0

Women's  114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.9 135.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.3 125.0 8

3 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.4 120.0 6

4 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 113.0 115.0 4

5 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 111.0 105.0 2

6 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.0 105.0 1

7 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 114.0 100.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 112.6 90.0 0

9 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 110.2 85.0 0

10 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 80.0 0

11 Arien Jones Wellington High School 108.6 75.0 0

12 Lainie Chambers Maize High 113.0 75.0 0

13 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 65.0 0

14 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 65.0 0

Women's  114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.9 435.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.3 425.0 8

3 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.0 410.0 6

4 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 111.0 355.0 4

5 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 113.0 340.0 2

6 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 114.0 325.0 1

7 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 300.0 0

8 Karsyn White Wellington High School 112.6 300.0 0

9 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 110.2 295.0 0

10 Arien Jones Wellington High School 108.6 275.0 0

11 Lainie Chambers Maize High 113.0 275.0 0

12 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 270.0 0

13 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 240.0 0

14 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.4 215.0 0

Women's  114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 105.9 4.108

6 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.3 3.924

8 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 112.0 3.661

17 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 111.0 3.198

21 Bryclyn  Redenius Goddard High School 113.0 3.009

25 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 114.0 2.851

28 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 2.679

29 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 110.2 2.677

30 Karsyn White Wellington High School 112.6 2.664

31 Kennedy Barncord Olathe East Hawks 106.0 2.547

32 Arien Jones Wellington High School 108.6 2.532

37 Lainie Chambers Maize High 113.0 2.434



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

41 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 2.124

42 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 113.4 1.896


